Writing a decimal number less than 1 given its name: Worksheet

3.2

Name Date Score

10.

Write each of the following decimals as numerals.

Three tenths

Seventeen hundredths

six tenths

Three hundred fifty-two thousandths

Forty-eight hundredths

one tenths

Sixty-eight hundredths

Two hundred twenty-one thousandths

Forty-seven hundredths

Eight seven thousandths
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10.

0.3

0.17

0.6

0.352

0.48

0.1

0.68

0.221

0.47

0.087

Solutions: Worksheet 3.2
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